
                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4843  Layne Aurit                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:26.7  5:37 
      2 4922  Quinn Wright                    12  Platteville                    17:36.7  5:41 
      3 4953  Ryan Stadler                     9  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:45.5  5:43 
      4 4948  Malachi Fretz                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:48.4  5:44 
      5 4851  Parker Owens                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:49.1  5:45 
      6 4949  Andrew Honer                    12  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:50.6  5:45 
      7 4919  Casen Udelhofen                 12  Platteville                    18:07.2  5:50 
      8 4910  Zade Plumb                      11  Platteville                    18:10.0  5:51 
      9 4853  Joey Robinson                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:11.6  5:52 
     10 4902  Erik Grabandt                   12  Platteville                    18:13.7  5:53 
     11 4855  Lucas Sullivan                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:17.2  5:54 
     12 4897  Liam Davis                       9  Platteville                    18:20.4  5:55 
     13 4850  Alex LaMere                     11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:37.9  6:00 
     14 4965  Noah Radtke                     10  River Valley                   18:40.3  6:01 
     15 4912  Brian Richter                   11  Platteville                    18:42.2  6:02 
     16 4857  Jesse Yoder                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:52.2  6:05 
     17 4844  Gabe Engel                       9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:52.8  6:05 
     18 4901  Dominic Fansler                 11  Platteville                    18:53.5  6:05 
     19 4950  Clayton Lee                      9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:01.1  6:08 
     20 4905  David Li                        12  Platteville                    19:01.3  6:08 
     21 4947  Kiernen Culver                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:06.4  6:09 
     22 4900  Andrew Donner                   10  Platteville                    19:09.5  6:10 
     23 4878  Brady Sperle                    11  Lancaster                      19:11.7  6:11 
     24 4937  Samuel Kramer                    9  Prairie du Chien               19:14.7  6:12 
     25 4895  Guthrie Cline                    9  Platteville                    19:22.9  6:15 
     26 4898  Noah Deis                       12  Platteville                    19:25.7  6:16 
     27 4847  Chayse Helwig                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:27.8  6:16 
     28 4916  Marcus Sponsler                 11  Platteville                    19:27.9  6:16 
     29 4954  Benjamin Stowell                12  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:29.2  6:17 
     30 4848  Andrew Hesseling                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:32.8  6:18 
     31 4874  Logan Harding                   10  Lancaster                      19:34.6  6:19 
     32 4933  Malachi Ames                    10  Prairie du Chien               19:35.5  6:19 
     33 4877  Will Schindler                  10  Lancaster                      19:52.0  6:24 
     34 4876  Brady Mack                       9  Lancaster                      19:55.8  6:25 
     35 4894  Nick Burkard                    12  Platteville                    19:57.7  6:26 
     36 4904  Eli Langmeier                   10  Platteville                    19:59.0  6:26 
     37 4917  Ben Stange                      12  Platteville                    20:09.3  6:30 
     38 4940  Ryan Waller                     12  Prairie du Chien               20:17.1  6:32 
     39 4846  Gavin Harpold                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:17.2  6:32 
     40 4845  Matthew Goninen                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:27.4  6:36 
     41 4906  Nathan Mumm                     10  Platteville                    20:33.7  6:38 
     42 4914  Sawyer Roth                     11  Platteville                    20:37.4  6:39 
     43 4936  Joseph Kramer                    9  Prairie du Chien               20:41.0  6:40 
     44 4849  Ethan Hook                      10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:43.1  6:41 
     45 4918  Lucas Taber                     10  Platteville                    21:07.2  6:48 
     46 4899  Antonio Denucci                 11  Platteville                    21:10.6  6:49 
     47 4875  Jayden Johnson                  10  Lancaster                      21:19.6  6:52 
     48 4852  Taitin Riley                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:21.9  6:53 
     49 4854  Carson Schroeder                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:25.0  6:54 
     50 4921  Daniel Wells                    12  Platteville                    21:38.7  6:59 
     51 4907  Charles Penn                     9  Platteville                    21:44.3  7:00 
     52 4913  Nic Rohou                       11  Platteville                    21:48.7  7:02 
     53 4911  Fernando Ramos                  12  Platteville                    21:56.7  7:04 
     54 4935  Tyler Harris                    11  Prairie du Chien               22:05.9  7:07 
     55 4915  Noah Schulenburg                12  Platteville                    22:07.4  7:08 
     56 4967  Arie Snow                       11  River Valley                   22:08.9  7:08 
     57 4938  Bryce Priebe                    12  Prairie du Chien               22:16.5  7:11 
     58 4966  Ben Reis                         9  River Valley                   22:55.2  7:23 
     59 4939  Finnian Stafford-Johnson         9  Prairie du Chien               23:07.0  7:27 
     60 4964  Isaac Limmex                    10  River Valley                   23:14.8  7:29 
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                                        Weather:  Cloudy, 43F
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                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 4903  Karter Halverson                11  Platteville                    23:30.9  7:35 
     62 4923  Miles Zhang                     12  Platteville                    23:33.5  7:35 
     63 4952  Grayson Schmitt                 12  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:09.5  7:47 
     64 4968  Tj Strine                       12  River Valley                   24:25.2  7:52 
     65 4896  Jamison Coffey                  10  Platteville                    25:25.7  8:12 
     66 4955  Jackson Wiertzema               10  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:55.8  8:21 
     67 4920  Dushan Vystrcil                 12  Platteville                    26:59.9  8:42 
     68 4951  Conner Montes                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:11.2  8:46 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4843  Layne Aurit                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:26.7  5:37 
      2    2 4922  Quinn Wright                 12  Platteville                    17:36.7  5:41 
      3    3 4953  Ryan Stadler                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:45.5  5:43 
      4    4 4948  Malachi Fretz                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:48.4  5:44 
      5    5 4851  Parker Owens                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:49.1  5:45 
      6    6 4949  Andrew Honer                 12  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:50.6  5:45 
      7    7 4919  Casen Udelhofen              12  Platteville                    18:07.2  5:50 
      8    8 4910  Zade Plumb                   11  Platteville                    18:10.0  5:51 
      9    9 4853  Joey Robinson                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:11.6  5:52 
     10   10 4902  Erik Grabandt                12  Platteville                    18:13.7  5:53 
     11   11 4855  Lucas Sullivan               12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:17.2  5:54 
     12   12 4897  Liam Davis                    9  Platteville                    18:20.4  5:55 
     13   13 4850  Alex LaMere                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:37.9  6:00 
     14   14 4965  Noah Radtke                  10  River Valley                   18:40.3  6:01 
     15   15 4912  Brian Richter                11  Platteville                    18:42.2  6:02 
     16   16 4857  Jesse Yoder                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:52.2  6:05 
     17   17 4844  Gabe Engel                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:52.8  6:05 
     18   18 4901  Dominic Fansler              11  Platteville                    18:53.5  6:05 
     19   19 4950  Clayton Lee                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:01.1  6:08 
     20   20 4947  Kiernen Culver                9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:06.4  6:09 
     21   21 4878  Brady Sperle                 11  Lancaster                      19:11.7  6:11 
     22   22 4937  Samuel Kramer                 9  Prairie du Chien               19:14.7  6:12 
     23   23 4954  Benjamin Stowell             12  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:29.2  6:17 
     24   24 4874  Logan Harding                10  Lancaster                      19:34.6  6:19 
     25   25 4933  Malachi Ames                 10  Prairie du Chien               19:35.5  6:19 
     26   26 4877  Will Schindler               10  Lancaster                      19:52.0  6:24 
     27   27 4876  Brady Mack                    9  Lancaster                      19:55.8  6:25 
     28   28 4940  Ryan Waller                  12  Prairie du Chien               20:17.1  6:32 
     29   29 4936  Joseph Kramer                 9  Prairie du Chien               20:41.0  6:40 
     30   30 4875  Jayden Johnson               10  Lancaster                      21:19.6  6:52 
     31   31 4935  Tyler Harris                 11  Prairie du Chien               22:05.9  7:07 
     32   32 4967  Arie Snow                    11  River Valley                   22:08.9  7:08 
     33   33 4938  Bryce Priebe                 12  Prairie du Chien               22:16.5  7:11 
     34   34 4966  Ben Reis                      9  River Valley                   22:55.2  7:23 
     35   35 4939  Finnian Stafford-Johnson      9  Prairie du Chien               23:07.0  7:27 
     36   36 4964  Isaac Limmex                 10  River Valley                   23:14.8  7:29 
     37   37 4952  Grayson Schmitt              12  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:09.5  7:47 
     38   38 4968  Tj Strine                    12  River Valley                   24:25.2  7:52 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    39  Platteville                                (18:05.6  90:28.0 0:43.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Quinn Wright              12 17:36.7
       2      7  Casen Udelhofen           12 18:07.2
       3      8  Zade Plumb                11 18:10.0
       4     10  Erik Grabandt             12 18:13.7
       5     12  Liam Davis                 9 18:20.4
       6   ( 15) Brian Richter             11 18:42.2
       7   ( 18) Dominic Fansler           11 18:53.5

       2.    39  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (18:04.5  90:22.5 1:11.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Layne Aurit               10 17:26.7
       2      5  Parker Owens              10 17:49.1
       3      9  Joey Robinson             12 18:11.6
       4     11  Lucas Sullivan            12 18:17.2
       5     13  Alex LaMere               11 18:37.9
       6   ( 16) Jesse Yoder               10 18:52.2
       7   ( 17) Gabe Engel                 9 18:52.8

       3.    52  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (18:18.4  91:32.0 1:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ryan Stadler               9 17:45.5
       2      4  Malachi Fretz             11 17:48.4
       3      6  Andrew Honer              12 17:50.6
       4     19  Clayton Lee                9 19:01.1
       5     20  Kiernen Culver             9 19:06.4
       6   ( 23) Benjamin Stowell          12 19:29.2
       7   ( 37) Grayson Schmitt           12 24:09.5

       4.   128  Lancaster                                  (19:58.8  99:53.7 2:07.9)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Brady Sperle              11 19:11.7
       2     24  Logan Harding             10 19:34.6
       3     26  Will Schindler            10 19:52.0
       4     27  Brady Mack                 9 19:55.8
       5     30  Jayden Johnson            10 21:19.6

       5.   135  Prairie du Chien                           (20:22.9  101:54.2 2:51.2)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Samuel Kramer              9 19:14.7
       2     25  Malachi Ames              10 19:35.5
       3     28  Ryan Waller               12 20:17.1
       4     29  Joseph Kramer              9 20:41.0
       5     31  Tyler Harris              11 22:05.9
       6   ( 33) Bryce Priebe              12 22:16.5
       7   ( 35) Finnian Stafford-Johnson   9 23:07.0

       6.   154  River Valley                               (22:16.9  111:24.4 5:44.9)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Noah Radtke               10 18:40.3
       2     32  Arie Snow                 11 22:08.9
       3     34  Ben Reis                   9 22:55.2
       4     36  Isaac Limmex              10 23:14.8
       5     38  Tj Strine                 12 24:25.2



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4905  David Li                     12  Platteville                    19:01.3  6:08 
      2    2 4900  Andrew Donner                10  Platteville                    19:09.5  6:10 
      3    3 4895  Guthrie Cline                 9  Platteville                    19:22.9  6:15 
      4    4 4898  Noah Deis                    12  Platteville                    19:25.7  6:16 
      5    5 4847  Chayse Helwig                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:27.8  6:16 
      6    6 4916  Marcus Sponsler              11  Platteville                    19:27.9  6:16 
      7    7 4848  Andrew Hesseling              9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:32.8  6:18 
      8    8 4894  Nick Burkard                 12  Platteville                    19:57.7  6:26 
      9    9 4904  Eli Langmeier                10  Platteville                    19:59.0  6:26 
     10      4917  Ben Stange                   12  Platteville                    20:09.3  6:30 
     11   10 4846  Gavin Harpold                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:17.2  6:32 
     12   11 4845  Matthew Goninen              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:27.4  6:36 
     13      4906  Nathan Mumm                  10  Platteville                    20:33.7  6:38 
     14      4914  Sawyer Roth                  11  Platteville                    20:37.4  6:39 
     15   12 4849  Ethan Hook                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:43.1  6:41 
     16      4918  Lucas Taber                  10  Platteville                    21:07.2  6:48 
     17      4899  Antonio Denucci              11  Platteville                    21:10.6  6:49 
     18   13 4852  Taitin Riley                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:21.9  6:53 
     19   14 4854  Carson Schroeder              9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:25.0  6:54 
     20      4921  Daniel Wells                 12  Platteville                    21:38.7  6:59 
     21      4907  Charles Penn                  9  Platteville                    21:44.3  7:00 
     22      4913  Nic Rohou                    11  Platteville                    21:48.7  7:02 
     23      4911  Fernando Ramos               12  Platteville                    21:56.7  7:04 
     24      4915  Noah Schulenburg             12  Platteville                    22:07.4  7:08 
     25      4903  Karter Halverson             11  Platteville                    23:30.9  7:35 
     26      4923  Miles Zhang                  12  Platteville                    23:33.5  7:35 
     27      4896  Jamison Coffey               10  Platteville                    25:25.7  8:12 
     28      4955  Jackson Wiertzema            10  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:55.8  8:21 
     29      4920  Dushan Vystrcil              12  Platteville                    26:59.9  8:42 
     30      4951  Conner Montes                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:11.2  8:46 
    10/13/2022  8:15PM
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    16  Platteville                                (19:17.5  96:27.3 0:26.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  David Li                  12 19:01.3
       2      2  Andrew Donner             10 19:09.5
       3      3  Guthrie Cline              9 19:22.9
       4      4  Noah Deis                 12 19:25.7
       5      6  Marcus Sponsler           11 19:27.9
       6   (  8) Nick Burkard              12 19:57.7
       7   (  9) Eli Langmeier             10 19:59.0

       2.    45  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (20:05.7  100:28.3 1:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Chayse Helwig             10 19:27.8
       2      7  Andrew Hesseling           9 19:32.8
       3     10  Gavin Harpold              9 20:17.2
       4     11  Matthew Goninen           10 20:27.4
       5     12  Ethan Hook                10 20:43.1
       6   ( 13) Taitin Riley              10 21:21.9
       7   ( 14) Carson Schroeder           9 21:25.0


